
 
ALCOHOL  
Abernyte Brewery (Sunday)  https://www.abernytebrewery.co.uk/ 
Aelder Elixir     http://www.aelderelixir.com/ 
Coul Brewing (Saturday)   http://coulbrewing.co.uk/ 
Granite North     http://granitenorthgin.com/    
Lindores Abbey Distillery (Sunday) https://lindoresabbeydistillery.com/ 
Matugga     https://www.matuggarum.com/ 
Strathearn Cider (Saturday)   http://www.strathearncider.co.uk/ 
Tay Spirits (Sunday)   https://www.tayportdistillery.com/ 
Wasted Degrees    https://www.wasteddegrees.com/ 
 
 
BAKER / BREAD / FLOUR  
Barnett’s Bakery   https://www.facebook.com/Barnetts-Bakery-246881608658707/  
Scotland The Bread    http://www.scotlandthebread.org/  
Erincroft     https://www.facebook.com/erincroftbakery/ 
 
CAKES / CONFECTIONARY  
Artisana     https://www.artisanabrownies.com/  
Bibi’s      https://bibisbakery.co.uk/ 
DundeeCheesecakes    https://www.facebook.com/dundeecheesecakes 
 
CATERING   
Falkland Kitchen Farm    https://www.falklandkitchenfarm.co.uk/  
Fish and Frites     https://www.fishandfrites.co.uk/ 
The caravan of Courage   https://www.rocketcafe.co.uk/the-caravan-of-courage/  
The Gin Thing     https://theginthing.co.uk/ 
The Kitchen  
St Andrews Brewing Company   http://www.standrewsbrewingcompany.com/  
Wild Fire Pizza     https://www.facebook.com/WILDFIREPIZZA45/ 
 
CHEESE  
St Andrews Farmhouse Cheese   http://www.standrewscheese.co.uk/  
Strathearn Cheese (Sunday)   http://strathearncheese.co.uk/home.html 
The Damn Fine Cheese Co (Saturday) http://www.damnfinecheese.co.uk/ 
 
CHARCUTERIE  
East Coast Cured    http://www.eastcoastcured.com/  
 
CHOCOLATE  
Baked By Belle  https://www.facebook.com/Baked-by-Belle-Homemade-

Belgian-chocolate-truffles-1836397503291121/ 
The Cocoa Tree     https://www.pittenweemchocolate.co.uk/  
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COFFEE 
Angel’s Coffee  https://www.facebook.com/Angels-coffee-

1970154579874860/ 
Flahute Coffee  https://www.facebook.com/flahutecoffee/ 
Unorthodox Roasters    https://www.unorthodoxroasters.co.uk/ 
 
FISH  
Arbroath Quality Fish  https://www.facebook.com/Arbroath-Quality-Fish-412380932266685/ 
Langoustine the Box    http://langoustinethebox.co.uk/  
Ritchie’s of Rothesay    https://ritchiesofrothesay.com/ 
 
FRUIT / VEG  
East Neuk Produce 
The Wright Root    https://www.facebook.com/thewrightroot/ 
  
 
JAM / CHUTNEY  
Perthshire Preserves    https://www.perthshirepreserves.co.uk/ 
 
MEAT  
Minick      https://www.minickbutchers.co.uk/  
Parkhill Produce    https://www.parkhillhouse.com/ 
Fife Dexter’s     https://www.facebook.com/FifeDexters/ 
 
OIL  
Supernature Oils    https://www.supernature.uk.com/  
 
PLANTS / FLOWERS  
Keeping the Plot    https://keepingtheplot.co.uk/  
 
SAUCES  
Allan’s Chilli Products    http://www.allanschilliproducts.co.uk/  
VegCo      https://vegco.uk/ 
 
SAUSAGE ROLLS  
Osso      https://www.ossorestaurant.com/ 
 
SOFT DRINKS  
Birken Tree (Sunday)   https://www.birkentree.co.uk/ 
Middle Way Drinks    https://middle-way.co.uk/ 
 
OTHER  
Clootie McToot     http://www.clootiemctootdumplings.com/ 
Gintensify     https://www.gintensify.co.uk/ 
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